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50 Farfalla

Rovigo, Domenica 04/11/2007 ore 10:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

CAPPELLOTTO ELISA
SPAGNOLO RENATA FABIOLA
TRAVAGLINI LIVIA
CECCHINELLO GIULIA
BONETTI MARGHERITA
BAGGIO LISA

BARBIERI ARIANNA
SALVATO SARA

OCASTI VALENTINA
CUNICO MARTINA
MIOLA ANGELICA
TRENTO FEDERICA
PASQUINI SILVIA
SARTONI BEATRICE
GUASINA MARIA
ALBERTON MARTINA
RAVAROTTO MARTINA
BORGHETTO JOELLE
BARIN ERSILIA
SMERAGLIUOLO ALESSIA
DANI ELENA

FACCI GIORGIA
SCODEGGIO CLAUDIA
SASSO FRANCESCA
TOSIN VITTORIA
ALBERTIN FEDERICA
BONELLO SARA
SARTORE SILVIA
CHIEREGATO FRANCESCA
DE BIAGGI SILVIA
GALLO VERONICA
FERRACIN FRANCESCA
ROMITO ILARIA GRETA
FERRONATO CHIARA
ROSSIN NICOLE
ZANELLATO NATASCIA
GALLOCCHIO BEATRICE

Eliminatorie

Anno

1991
1989
1990
1989
1988
1991
1989
1989
1985
1993
1990
1991
1994
1992
1991
1993
1992
1995
1993
1994
1987
1993
1995
1993
1993
1991
1996
1995
1993
1995
1993
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1991

Societa

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
N.C.AZZURRA 1991
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
N.C.AZZURRA 1991
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO
N.C.AZZURRA 1991

SSD TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM ¢

TEAM EUGANEO
Rap.Rosa
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA A.S. DILETT.

N.C.AZZURRA 1991
Rap.Rosa

TEAM EUGANEO
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
TEAM EUGANEO
Rap.Rosa

NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA A.S. DILETT.

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
Rap.Rosa

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
TEAM EUGANEO

Rap.Rosa

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
Rap.Rosa

TEAM EUGANEO

Rap.Rosa

ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.

XXXIII° Trofeo Citta di Rovigo - Memorial Sebastiano Zamboni Foglion. 1

16/10/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine

Tempo Pti

00:29.57 *
00:29.64 *
00:29.83 *
00:29.95 *
00:30.09 *
00:30.23 *
00:30.43
00:30.89
00:30.92
00:31.37
00:31.53
00:31.66
00:32.09
00:32.15
00:32.22
00:32.48
00:33.22
00:33.48
00:33.49
00:33.61
00:33.61
00:34.05
00:34.47
00:34.48
00:34.63
00:34.77
00:35.22
00:35.36
00:35.45
00:35.58
00:35.65
00:35.76
00:36.13
00:36.64
00:38.96
00:39.98
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG

12.00
15.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
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